
 
 

J:\2024\2402682\Design\Bid\Plan Holder List_20250110.docx       Page 1 of 4 

PLANHOLDER LIST 
 
Project 
Name: 

Elm, High and Chatham Street 
Reconstruction 

 

HR Green Job No.:  2402682 

Letting 
Date/Time: January 23, 2025, at 10:00 AM 

 

Plan Deposit: N/A 

Location: 
City Clerk, City of Williamsburg,  
210 W. State Street, IA 52361 

 

Prequalification?  YES / No 

 
 

Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed or P/U 

Pirc-Tobin 
Charlie Arnold / 

 cjarnold@pirctobin.com 
319.842.2130 01.02.2025 

Rathje Construction Co. 
Adam Pfab / 

 apfab@rathjeconstruction.com 

Office: 319.377.3179 

Cell: 319.360.2006 
01.03.2025 

County Materials 
Tara O’Donnell /  

tara.odonnell@countymaterials.com 
Office: 319.358.6960 01.03.2025 

Shift General Contracting 
Justin Holland /  

j.holland@shiftgcc.com 
319.440.9676 01.03.2025 

B W C Companies 
Brandon Hansen /  

b.hansen@bwc-co.com 

Office:319.499.8039 

Cell:563.321.8669 
01.03.2025 

Steele Excavating Inc. 
Ben Steele /  

bensteele@steeleexcavating.com 
641.891.3471 01.06.2025 

Iowa Concrete Paving Association 
Rachel Bangs /  

rbangs@concretestate.org 
515.963.0606 01.06.2025 

Streb Construction 
Micah Burg /  

micah@strebconstruction.com 

Office: 319.338.3498 

Cell:319.430.4981 
01.06.2025 

HR Green, Inc. 
8710 Earhart Lane SW 
Cedar Rapids, IA 52404 
 

Contact: Kelli Jo Ernst 
              319-841-4150 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed or P/U 

Central States Concrete 
Jodi Ohrt /  

bids@centralstatesconcrete.com 
319.826.6182 01.06.2025 

Valentine Construction Company 
Sam Valentine /  

sam@vcc.works 
563.543.4229 01.06.2025 

Cornerstone Excavating 
Karissa Gilchirst /  

office@cstoneinc.com 
319.653.3957 01.06.2025 

JB Holland Construction, Inc. 
Garrett Grabau /  

ggrabau@jbhc.biz 
563.382.2901 01.07.2025 

All Star Concrete 
Bryan Spriggs /  

bryan@allstarconcreteiowa.com 

Office: 515.224.6394 

Cell: 641.990.2357 
01.07.2025 

All American Concrete, Inc. 
Rachel Stultz /  

rachel@aaconcreteinc.com 
Office: 319.627.2226 ext.7 01.07.2025 

Jones Contracting Corp. 
Ashley Nicol /  

ashleyn@jonescontractingcorp.com 
Office: 319.837.8129 01.07.2025 

Vice Construction 
Jake Vice / 

jake@viceconcrete.com 
Office: 515.962.5914 01.08.2025 

Absolute Group 
Jessi Heyer /  

bids@ag-iowa.com 
515.435.8085 01.08.2025 

City Wide Construction Corp. 
Wendy Bertelli /  

citywideconst@aol.com 
319.362.2003 01.10.2025 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed or P/U 

Iron X Construction 
Chris Carter /  

ccarter@ironxconstruction.com 
319.325.9826 01.10.2025 

Service Signing 
Cristi Hagedorn /  

cristi@servicesigning.com 
319.235.9356  01.13.2025 

Select Signing, Inc. 
Wes Pudil / 

selectsigninginc@gmail.com 
319.440.0929 01.13.2025 

Grimes Asphalt and Paving 

Corporation 

Rob Lehman / 

rlehman@grimesasphalt.com 
515.321.7358 01.14.2025 

Whitters Hardscapes 
Nick Whitters / 

nick@whitterslandscaping.com 
319.540.5058 01.14.2025 

Metro Group 
Daniel Lopez / 

dan.lopez@metro-pavers.com 
319.351.8800 01.14.2025 

Rinker Materials 
Kyle Westbrook / 

kyle.westbrook@rinkerpipe.com 
612-759-1953 01.14.2025 

Vobr Niemeyer, LLC Professional 

Surveying 

Dave Niemeyer / 

dniemeyer@vnsurveying.com 
319-573-9945 01.15.2025 

Novick Land Surveying 
Tom Novick / 

tom@novicklandsurveying.com 
 01.20.2025 
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Contractor  
 

Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date 

Emailed or P/U 

Leymaster Tile 
Jordan Krull /  

jordan@leymastertile.com 
319.300.5057 01.21.2025 

 


